League Schedule

Grade 5/6 - Girls (No Divisions)--Games From 12/01/2018 To 02/09/2019

Sportsian 5o/ §

I No. Team Name

Coach Phone

Asst. Coach

Phone ‘]

01 Cardinals

Danielle LeLacheur

Matt Flanagan

02 Eagles James Buckley

03 Falcons Anthony Pellegrine
04 Flyers Eric Brickley

Sat 12/01/18 Sat 02/09/19

Time Home Away Field Time Home Away Field
2:00PM 3 2 Woodland Elementary...[| 2:00PM 4 1 Woodland Elementary...
3:00PM 1 4 Woodiand Elementary...|| 3:00PM 2 3 Woodland Elementary...
Sat 12/08/18

Time Home Away Field

8:00AM 3 4 Woodland Elementary...

9:00AM 2 1 Woodland Elementary...

Sat 12/15/18

Time Home Away Field

4:00PM 4 2 Woodland Elementary...

5:00PM 1 3 Woodland Elementary...

Sat 12/22/18

Time Home Away Field

2:00PM 4 1 Woodland Elementary...

3:.00PM 2 3 Woodiand Elementary...

Sat 01/05/19

Time Home Away Field

8:00AM 1 2 Woodland Elementary...

9:00AM 4 3 Woodland Elementary...
Sat 01/12/19

Time Home Away Field

4:00PM 3 1 Woodland Elementary...

5:00PM 4 2 Woodland Elementary...

Sat 01/19/19

Time Home Away Field

2:00PM 1 4 Woodland Elementary...

3:00PM 3 2 Woodland Elementary...
Sat 01/26/19

Time Home Away Field

8:00AM 2 1 Woodland Elementary...

9:00AM 3 4 Woodland Elementary...
Sat 02/02/19

Time Home Away Field

4:00PM 1 3 Woodland Elementary...

2 4 Woodland Elementary...

5:00PM
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